

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA: HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE: WP.No.7348 of 2020

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	20.04.2026	<u>LNA,J</u> Learned counsel for the petitioner is present. At request of learned standing counsel for GHMC, as last chance, post on 05.05.2026, for written instructions/counter. Registry is directed to print the name of Sri G.Madhusudan Reddy, learned standing counsel for GHMC. _____ LNA,J tri	